Position

Sr Food Svc Wkr-9/5

Sr Food Svc Wkr-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Food Svc Worker-9/5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Segerstrom Food
Service

Total Wages

$32,604

$31,135

$27,015

$26,148

$24,876

$24,823

$24,698

$12,515

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,665
$23,197
$19,044
$18,856
$14,115
$18,729

$18,747

$11.116



