Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Food Svc Wkr-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$32,604	\$19,665
Sr Food Svc Wkr-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$31,135	\$23,197
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$27,015	\$19,044
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$26,148	\$18,856
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$24,876	\$14,115
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$24,823	\$18,729
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$24,698	\$18,747
Food Svc Worker-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom Food Service	\$12,515	\$11,116